Dalmatian Pro SeriesDalmatian Pro Series
10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC
A
Tamper Proof Lockable EnclosureTamper Proof Lockable Enclosure
Revolutionizing NEMA ConnectivityRevolutionizing NEMA Connectivity

RF Cable Type GPS LSR100
GNSS Electrical Specifications
Part Number Key
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antenna in Housing/Configuration 15:1 PRO15
Antenna Abbreviation for Dalmatian DM PRO15DM
Number of Cellular Elements #L PRO15DM6L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO15DM6L8W
Number of GPS Elements G PRO15DM6L8WG
Radome Color: G for Grey G PRO15DM6L8WGG
SMA Connector, simply leave blank
L-Version with 1 AC Power Strip, Fan, and Vent L PRO15DM6L8WGG-L
For customizations, such as Connector Type, Cable Length, Configuration, and Branding, please reach
out to Parsec at sales@parsec-t.com
Part Number Example for a 15:1 Dalmatian Grey: PRO15DM6L8WGG
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Ordering Guide
Maximum Configurations
Description PRO15DM6L8WGG -L Version
Antenna Yes Yes
Fan and Vent No Yes
Drain Holes No Yes
2x Cable Glands No Yes
Router Mount Plate No Yes
Dalmatian Pro Series
Configuration Part Number Description
4:1
PRO4DM4LG-NM 4 Cellular, Grey, NM Connectors
PRO4DM4LG-NM-L
4 Cellular, Grey, NM Connectors, 1 AC Power Strip,
Fan and Vent
7:1
PRO7DM4L2WGG 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey
PRO7DM4L2WGG-L
4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey, AC Power Strip, Fan
and Vent
9:1
PRO9DM4L4WGG 4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey
PRO9DM4L4WGG-L
4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey, AC Power Strip, Fan
and Vent
15:1
PRO15DM6L8WGG 6 Cellular, 8 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey
PRO15DM6L8WGG-L
6 Cellular, 8 Wi-Fi, GPS, Grey, AC Power Strip, Fan
and Vent
2026 Parsec Antennas2026 Parsec Antennas
Hardware Accessories
Dalmatian Pro Series
Accessories Part Number
Dalmatian Wall Mount Bracket PTA1001
Dalmatian Pole/Wall Mount Bracket PTA1002
Replacement Parts
Replacement Keys (Set of 2) PTA0972
Lid Closing Screw Kit PTA0973
SMA Wrench, Key Chain  PTA0194
Service: Router Installation PTA-Install-185
972-804-4600972-804-4600support@parsec-t.comsupport@parsec-t.com